GAMES 1999/2000

Position Company

25th Stirling

3rd Wallasey

1st Street
Castlecaulfield

2nd Dumfries

1st Ballywillan

2nd QLD Caboolture
3rd QLD Caboolture
1st Uphall

1st Armagh

2nd Witham

1st Weston-super-Mare
1st Kings Sutton

1st Tralee

5th Coleraine

1st Aughnacloy

5th WA Woodvale
11th Kuala Lumpur
10th Liverpool

43rd QLD Brisbane
10th Wolverhampton A
1st Cranham

9th WA Riverton
1st Sawston

1st Macosquin

1st Storrington

10th North Suffolk
1st Bankfoot

1st Somerton
Mbingo |

2nd Hornchurch

4th Tema

1st Cookstown
Mbingo 1l

192nd NSW Hornsby Heights
1st Sekondi

1st Takoradi

2nd Hartlepool

1st St Eustatius

3rd Chelmsford

3rd Blantyre

1st Watton

Region
Scotland
England
England
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Australia
Australia
Scotland
Northern Ireland
England
England
England

Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Australia
Malaysia
England
Australia
England
England
Australia
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
Scotland
England
Cameroon
England

Ghana

Northern Ireland
Cameroon
Australia
Ghana

Ghana

England
Antilles
England
Scotland
England

INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM

Points
77
85
97

109
128
141
163
167
215
220
234
234
236
237
244
258
258
259
264
264
268
271
272
283
284
286
288
291
292
299
301
302
303
304
306
309
309
309
311
320
327
327



43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
89
90
90
92

1st QLD Redlands
6th QLD Ipswich
1st Kilrea

1st Larkfield

7th Chelmsford A
2nd Takoradi

4th Coleraine

1st QLD Rockhampton
2nd Coleraine
Mughu

124th NSW Toronto
15th Perth (Scone)
1st Castledawson
5th Toowoomba
2nd Basildon

1st Blackwood

1st Caledon

1st Enniscorthy

2nd Barry

19th NSW Bel Air
17th QLD Brisbane
7th Takoradi

7th QLD Logan
16th Takoradi

2nd Bo'ness

13th Tema

7th Southampton
3rd South East Essex
9th Wolverhampton
1st Knocknamuckley
3rd Perth

1st Tema

114th Raymond Terrace
1st Elworth

1st Udny Green

2nd Tema

8th Tema

3rd Tema

1st Batu Pahat

1st Newport (Fife)
1st Dagenham

2nd Limavady

4th Barking

45th Dundee

2nd Port Talbot

1st Ballywatt

23rd QLD Brisbane
1st Garvagh

37th Nottingham
9th Tema

Australia
Australia
Northern Ireland
England
England

Ghana

Northern Ireland
Australia
Northern Ireland
Cameroon
Australia
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Australia
England

Wales

Northern Ireland
Ireland

Wales

Australia
Australia
Ghana
Australia
Ghana

Scotland

Ghana

England
England
England
Northern Ireland
Scotland

Ghana
Australia
England
Scotland

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana
Malaysia
Scotland
England
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland

Wales

Northern Ireland
Australia
Northern Ireland
England

Ghana

328
328
329
330
330
331
334
337
339
340
342
346
349
353
354
358
364
364
366
368
373
377
377
378
380
381
382
390
393
395
397
398
399
405
410
411
418
420
422
424
424
424
425
426
426
427
428
431
431
440



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

18th QLD Brisbane
1st Cove (Aberdeen)
1st Bishops Stortford

1st South Woodham Ferrers B

32nd WA Goldfields
7th Tema

1st Magherafelt

1st Brixham

1st South Woodham Ferrers A

11th Tema

5th Livingston
21st Ibadan B

1st Kpone

4th Takoradi

3rd Takoradi

10th Takoradi
12th Tema

1st Billericay

1st Cleveleys

9th Takoradi

1st Aghadowey
13th Takoradi
14th Takoradi

1st Haslington
2nd Bovey Tracey
2nd Sekondi

21st Ibadan A

9th Waltham Forrest
11th Takoradi
Twmuka CBC
11th Surulere

1st Couper Angus
5th Isolo

1st Newport

68th NSW East Lindfield

Australia
Scotland
England
England
Australia
Ghana
Northern Ireland
England
England
Ghana
Scotland
Nigeria
Ghana
Ghana
Ghana
Ghana
Ghana
England
England
Ghana
Northern Ireland
Ghana
Ghana
England
England
Ghana
Nigeria
England
Ghana
Cameroon
Nigeria
Scotland
Nigeria
Wales
Australia

441
448
454
456
460
463
467
469
469
472
475
476
483
483
485
500
501
511
520
521
526
527
528
544
548
550
554
568
572
573
578
581
589
596



