INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR TEAM GAMES 1999/2000

Position	Company	Region	Points
1	25th Stirling	Scotland	77
2	3rd Wallasey	England	85
3	1st Street	England	97
4	Castlecaulfield	Northern Ireland	109
5	2nd Dumfries	Scotland	128
6	1st Ballywillan	Northern Ireland	141
7	2nd QLD Caboolture	Australia	163
8	3rd QLD Caboolture	Australia	167
9	1st Uphall	Scotland	215
10	1st Armagh	Northern Ireland	220
11	2nd Witham	England	234
11	1st Weston-super-Mare	England	234
13	1st Kings Sutton	England	236
14	1st Tralee	Ireland	237
15	5th Coleraine	Northern Ireland	244
16	1st Aughnacloy	Northern Ireland	258
16	5th WA Woodvale	Australia	258
18	11th Kuala Lumpur	Malaysia	259
19	10th Liverpool	England	264
19	43rd QLD Brisbane	Australia	264
21	10th Wolverhampton A	England	268
22	1st Cranham	England	271
23	9th WA Riverton	Australia	272
24	1st Sawston	England	283
25	1st Macosquin	Northern Ireland	284
26	1st Storrington	England	286
27	10th North Suffolk	England	288
28	1st Bankfoot	Scotland	291
29	1st Somerton	England	292
30	Mbingo I	Cameroon	299
31	2nd Hornchurch	England	301
32	4th Tema	Ghana	302
33	1st Cookstown	Northern Ireland	303
34	Mbingo II	Cameroon	304
35	192nd NSW Hornsby Heights	Australia	306
36	1st Sekondi	Ghana	309
36	1st Takoradi	Ghana	309
36	2nd Hartlepool	England	309
39	1st St Eustatius	Antilles	311
40	3rd Chelmsford	England	320
41	3rd Blantyre	Scotland	327
41	1st Watton	England	327

12	1 (OLD D. 11 . 1	A 4 1'	220
43	1st QLD Redlands	Australia	328
43	6th QLD Ipswich	Australia	328
45	1st Kilrea	Northern Ireland	329
46	1st Larkfield	England	330
46	7th Chelmsford A	England	330
48	2nd Takoradi	Ghana	331
49	4th Coleraine	Northern Ireland	334
50	1st QLD Rockhampton	Australia	337
51	2nd Coleraine	Northern Ireland	339
52	Mughu	Cameroon	340
53	124th NSW Toronto	Australia	342
54	15th Perth (Scone)	Scotland	346
55	1st Castledawson	Northern Ireland	349
56	5th Toowoomba	Australia	353
57	2nd Basildon	England	354
58	1st Blackwood	Wales	358
59	1st Caledon	Northern Ireland	364
59	1st Enniscorthy	Ireland	364
61	2nd Barry	Wales	366
62	19th NSW Bel Air	Australia	368
63	17th QLD Brisbane	Australia	373
64	7th Takoradi	Ghana	377
64	7th QLD Logan	Australia	377
66	16th Takoradi	Ghana	378
67	2nd Bo'ness	Scotland	380
68	13th Tema	Ghana	381
69 5 0	7th Southampton	England	382
70	3rd South East Essex	England	390
71	9th Wolverhampton	England	393
72	1st Knocknamuckley	Northern Ireland	395
73	3rd Perth	Scotland	397
74	1st Tema	Ghana	398
75	114th Raymond Terrace	Australia	399
76	1st Elworth	England	405
77 - 0	1st Udny Green	Scotland	410
78 7 8	2nd Tema	Ghana	411
79	8th Tema	Ghana	418
80	3rd Tema	Ghana	420
81	1st Batu Pahat	Malaysia	422
82	1st Newport (Fife)	Scotland	424
82	1st Dagenham	England	424
82	2nd Limavady	Northern Ireland	424
85	4th Barking	England	425
86	45th Dundee	Scotland	426
86	2nd Port Talbot	Wales	426
88	1st Ballywatt	Northern Ireland	427
89	23rd QLD Brisbane	Australia	428
90	1st Garvagh	Northern Ireland	431
90	37th Nottingham	England	431
92	9th Tema	Ghana	440

93	18th QLD Brisbane	Australia	441
94	1st Cove (Aberdeen)	Scotland	448
95	1st Bishops Stortford	England	454
96	1st South Woodham Ferrers B	England	456
97	32nd WA Goldfields	Australia	460
98	7th Tema	Ghana	463
99	1st Magherafelt	Northern Ireland	467
100	1st Brixham	England	469
100	1st South Woodham Ferrers A	England	469
102	11th Tema	Ghana	472
103	5th Livingston	Scotland	475
104	21st Ibadan B	Nigeria	476
105	1st Kpone	Ghana	483
105	4th Takoradi	Ghana	483
107	3rd Takoradi	Ghana	485
108	10th Takoradi	Ghana	500
109	12th Tema	Ghana	501
110	1st Billericay	England	511
111	1st Cleveleys	England	520
112	9th Takoradi	Ghana	521
113	1st Aghadowey	Northern Ireland	526
114	13th Takoradi	Ghana	527
115	14th Takoradi	Ghana	528
116	1st Haslington	England	544
117	2nd Bovey Tracey	England	548
118	2nd Sekondi	Ghana	550
119	21st Ibadan A	Nigeria	554
120	9th Waltham Forrest	England	568
121	11th Takoradi	Ghana	572
122	Twmuka CBC	Cameroon	573
123	11th Surulere	Nigeria	578
124	1st Couper Angus	Scotland	581
125	5th Isolo	Nigeria	589
126	1st Newport	Wales	596
127	68th NSW East Lindfield	Australia	